
Bodø Sportsskytterklubb
Boks 6017
8031 Bodø
Telefon: 00000000
Epost: post@bodossk.no
Hjemmeside:
http://www.bodossk.no

Stevne: 1F Finfelt
Dato/tid: 13,09,2025 1000
Stevnenummer: 10190
Bane: Bestemorenga Feltskytebane
Stevneleder: Erik Christensen

Dommer(e): E Christensen, Ra og Ro Askevold, SO Haarberg, H
Hansen, S Torstensen

Startkontingent: 60,00
Maks
poengsum: 108

Premieandel: 0,00
Til bestemann: 0,00
Mesterskap:
Deltakere: 40

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Erik Christensen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 11 11 10 10 11 10 9 12 45 104 A G 0
2 Bjørn Aage Matheson Orø Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 8 9 12 10 11 10 11 12 33 103 A G 0
3 Helge Johansen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 11 9 12 10 11 10 8 12 32 103 A G 0
4 Svein Olav Haarberg Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 12 11 7 12 10 11 9 11 10 36 102 B S 0
5 Frank Harry Hagerup Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 9 11 9 10 10 11 10 11 12 32 102 B S 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Jürgen Ivar Larsen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 11 11 12 10 11 8 10 12 32 105 A G 0
2 Finn-Werner Nilssen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 9 11 11 12 8 11 10 10 12 36 103 A G 0
3 Frank Hansen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 11 9 10 10 11 10 9 12 27 102 B S 0
4 Arne Kjell Lynghaug Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 7 9 12 10 11 10 11 12 24 102 B S 0
5 Kenneth Andre Norum Gildeskål SSK 9 9 5 11 12 7 11 10 11 12 28 97 B S 0
6 Jim Nilsen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 9 8 10 8 11 10 10 11 22 97 B S 0
7 Terje Kristiansen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 11 11 10 8 11 4 11 9 18 95 B S 0
8 Cato Pareliussen Gildeskål SSK 6 5 10 11 12 10 11 9 11 10 13 95 B S 0
9 Svein Roger Thomassen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 5 11 12 6 11 8 10 11 28 94 B S 0
10 Jostein Amundsen Gildeskål SSK 9 10 8 7 12 10 9 8 9 12 20 94 B S 0
11 Holger Hanssen Vilter Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 6 7 12 10 11 6 9 12 27 93 B S 0
12 Sander Olsen Godvik Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 9 7 10 6 11 8 11 10 92 B S 0
13 Kjell Arne Nilsen Steigen Pistolklubb 9 9 9 6 12 6 11 9 8 12 28 91 B S 0
14 Kristian Stillerud Raudeberg Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 11 11 10 6 11 10 0 10 25 89 C B 0

http://www.bodossk.no/
http://www.bodossk.no/


15 Inger Aas Broen Steigen Pistolklubb 9 11 7 8 10 10 9 8 5 8 24 85 C B 0
16 Gisle Huge Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 7 9 5 10 8 11 6 10 10 21 85 C B 0
17 Torkjell Gansmoe Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 7 9 10 10 10 11 10 6 0 24 82 C B 0
18 Ragnhild Kristin Askevold Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 9 7 5 8 8 7 8 10 8 18 79 D 0
19 Karl Jan Christensen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 10 7 5 7 6 8 7 6 6 16 71 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Jan Andre Westlie Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 9 11 11 12 10 11 10 11 12 36 106 A G 0*
2 Markus Berge-Urgård Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 9 11 9 10 10 11 8 11 12 32 100 B S 0
3 Andrzej Szablewski Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 9 11 9 0 8 11 8 11 12 30 88 C B 0
4 Alf Ståle Torstensen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 5 11 9 10 10 11 4 5 11 16 85 C B 0
5 Jan-Erik Nilssen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 9 9 7 4 8 11 7 8 12 19 84 C B 0
6 Bjørn-Ronny Madsen Gildeskål SSK 9 11 7 9 6 8 11 5 8 10 17 84 C B 0
7 Anne Ljostveit Raudeberg Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 6 7 11 6 10 9 6 6 10 14 80 C B 0
8 Geir Trondsen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 4 9 7 6 5 9 9 6 6 15 70 D 0
9 Jon Severin Eivik Jakobsen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 6 9 4 9 0 10 7 8 8 8 25 69 D 0
10 Guro Aase Helgesdatter Solbakk Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 8 6 5 4 9 9 5 6 0 17 61 D 0
11 Knut Andersen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 4 5 3 10 3 5 5 8 4 7 55 D 0
12 Torbjørn Jarl Vidar Solberg Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 3 4 5 4 2 7 7 4 2 5 2 43 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Kenneth Andre Hjertø Steigen Pistolklubb 9 4 9 5 10 6 8 4 6 8 10 69 D 0
2 Daniel Stensøy Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 0 4 9 2 5 2 6 4 4 9 45 D 0

Klasse U16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Nikolai Thomassen Jørgensen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 9 9 12 10 9 8 8 12 27 97 B S 0
2 Tobias Thomassen Jørgensen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 9 9 4 12 3 6 6 10 9 10 77 D 0

Stevne: 1G Grovfelt
Dato/tid: 13,09,2025 1000

Maks poengsum: 108
Deltakere: 23

Startkontingent: 60,00
Premieandel: 0,00

Til bestemann: 0,00



Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Bjørn Aage Matheson Orø Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 11 11 12 8 9 8 9 12 30 100 B S 0
2 Svein Olav Haarberg Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 11 11 10 0 11 10 11 12 37 96 B S 0
3 Inger Aas Broen Steigen Pistolklubb 9 7 6 11 10 8 7 6 9 8 12 81 C B 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Frank Harry Hagerup Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 11 9 10 10 11 10 11 12 30 104 A G 0*
2 Svein Roger Thomassen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 9 6 11 12 10 11 10 11 12 28 100 B S 0
3 Kenneth Andre Norum Gildeskål SSK 9 11 9 11 10 10 9 10 11 10 26 100 B S 0
4 Frank Hansen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 10 9 11 8 10 9 10 11 12 29 99 B S 0
5 Sture Schølin Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 8 8 9 6 11 10 9 11 21 92 B S 0
6 Arne Kjell Lynghaug Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 7 11 11 10 9 8 5 10 33 91 B S 0
7 Kjell Arne Nilsen Steigen Pistolklubb 9 9 7 5 12 5 10 4 7 11 16 79 C B 0
8 Jürgen Ivar Larsen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 7 2 4 12 10 11 8 6 8 20 77 D 0
9 Cato Pareliussen Gildeskål SSK 8 9 9 8 12 8 4 6 7 2 19 73 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Jan Andre Westlie Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 9 9 12 10 11 9 10 12 29 102 A G 0
2 Torkjell Gansmoe Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 11 8 11 10 11 6 10 8 21 95 B S 0
3 Ragnhild Kristin Askevold Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 5 7 12 8 11 8 9 10 23 90 B S 0
4 Bjørn-Ronny Madsen Gildeskål SSK 9 11 8 11 11 10 9 6 4 10 23 89 B S 0
5 Gisle Huge Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 2 11 8 12 8 9 8 8 10 21 85 C B 0
6 Markus Berge-Urgård Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 9 7 5 10 8 9 6 9 10 15 81 C B 0
7 Karl Jan Christensen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 6 8 8 6 12 8 8 8 6 10 14 80 C B 0
8 Jostein Amundsen Gildeskål SSK 8 9 9 5 8 4 9 10 8 6 16 76 D 0
9 Jan-Erik Nilssen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 5 5 8 6 10 7 4 6 10 13 70 D 0
10 Jon Severin Eivik Jakobsen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 7 9 4 5 4 8 7 4 2 8 10 58 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Jim Nilsen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9 11 11 9 10 6 11 8 9 10 25 94 B S 0



Stevne: 1SP Spesialpistol
Dato/tid: 13,09,2025 1000

Maks poengsum: 96
Deltakere: 20

Startkontingent: 60,00
Premieandel: 0,00

Til bestemann: 0,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Erik Christensen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 10 8 10 10 9 10 9 8 10 23 92 - - 0*
2 Bjørn Aage Matheson Orø Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 10 10 6 8 7 10 9 8 10 27 86 - - 0
3 Kenneth Andre Norum Gildeskål SSK 8 10 5 8 10 9 10 3 10 10 22 83 - - 0
4 Jürgen Ivar Larsen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 10 4 6 10 9 10 9 8 8 22 82 - - 0
5 Frank Hansen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 10 6 8 8 9 10 9 6 8 13 82 - - 0
6 Frank Harry Hagerup Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 10 8 10 6 7 8 3 9 10 24 79 - - 0
7 Helge Johansen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 8 7 8 7 7 9 6 8 9 20 77 - - 0
8 Inger Aas Broen Steigen Pistolklubb 8 10 3 6 10 9 8 4 6 10 22 74 - - 0
9 Jan Andre Westlie Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 7 6 7 8 9 7 6 9 7 12 74 - - 0
10 Jim Nilsen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 9 6 7 10 5 9 7 4 8 17 73 - - 0
11 Torkjell Gansmoe Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 8 7 6 10 7 4 7 6 8 20 71 - - 0
12 Svein Roger Thomassen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 8 5 8 8 5 10 3 6 8 15 69 - - 0
13 Finn-Werner Nilssen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 8 6 4 4 5 10 7 6 7 16 65 - - 0
14 Terje Kristiansen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 7 9 6 6 6 7 4 4 8 6 8 63 - - 0
15 Jan-Erik Nilssen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 8 6 7 6 2 7 6 6 8 6 7 62 - - 0
16 Alf Ståle Torstensen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 6 5 5 4 0 7 4 3 4 6 9 44 - - 0
17 Guro Aase Helgesdatter Solbakk Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 7 7 6 3 2 4 4 0 0 2 6 35 - - 0
18 Daniel Stensøy Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 4 2 4 3 4 3 0 4 5 5 2 34 - - 0

Klasse U16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Nikolai Thomassen Jørgensen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 5 6 4 6 2 8 6 3 8 2 8 50 - - 0
2 Tobias Thomassen Jørgensen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 0 0 2 6 6 2 4 8 8 6 7 42 - - 0


